Part
Number
ORDERING GUIDE
DC-VUF india@dymextech.com
Coil Springs : DSWF  Round Wire Coil Springs : DC- VUF
Defection I.D. Referenced, Stainless Steel, Heavy Load
Type
Coil O.D. D - Free
Length L
Outer
Diameter
Wire
Diameter
D1 d
F
Max.
N{kgf}
max.
Reference
Pitch
Solid
Length
Total
Number
of Rolls
DC-VUF: Fmax. (allowable displacement) = L×45%
Material of Round Wire Springs
Material SUS304-WPB Spring Constant ±10%
The inner diameter standard type gives priority to guaranteeing the inner diameter, while the outer diameter is for reference only.
5 -
6 -
8 -
10 -
16 -
Closed End (Ý Dimensions Both Ends Not Ground)
D
L
d
D1
F
Closed End (Both Ends Ground)
Dd
D1
L
F
Different from ordinary springs on the market, Dymex Round Wire Springs are more precise and refined, divided into the
inner diameter standard type and the outer diameter standard type, the former of which is manufactured giving priority to
the inner diameter tolerance while the latter is manufactured giving priority to the outer diameter tolerance.
Select an appropriate Round Wire Springs type according to the actual installation situation, and refer to the published
content for the specific inner and outer diameter tolerance values.
* The solid length is a reference value. If it is used under the limit condition of the solid length, the spring may be deformed,
or damaged after using only a limited number of times. Therefore, use within the allowable displacement Fmax.(mm).
To increase the usage count, it is recommended to use the spring up to 70% of the allowable displacement Fmax..
PRODUCT FEATURES
§
§